HDHP
EE/Child
EE/Spouse
Family

HMO Essential
EE/Child
EE/Spouse
Family

2021-22 College Community School Medical Plan Cost Comparisons

EE Prem-Monthly Deductible
S 72.00 $5000/510,000
S 123.00 $5000/$10,000
S 469.00 $5000/510,000
S 318.00 $2000/S4000
S 385.00 $2000/$4000
S 866.00 $2000/54000
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EE Prem-

Annual

864.00
1,476.00
5,628.00

3,816.00
4,620.00
10,392.00

OOP Max

$5000/510,000
$5000/$10,000
$5000/510,000

$4000/$8000
$4000/58000
$4000/$8000

%3

W

Max Cost Premium
(premium + OOP Savings_

Total Max) Compared Compared
Prem+OO0OP w/HMO w/ HMO
10,864.00 S (952.00) $ (2,952.00)
11,476.00 S (1,144.00) S (3,144.00)
15,628.00 S (2,764.00) S (4,764.00)
11,816.00
12,620.00
18,392.00



